The Specialist In Drum Handling Equipment
Stainless Steel
Hydra-Lift Karriers
MORSE Mfg. Co., Inc.        •        727 West Manlius Street        •        P.O. Box 518        •        East Syracuse, NY 13057-0518
Phone: (315) 437-8475   •   Fax: (315) 437-1029   •   Email: info@MorseDrum.com   •   Website: MorseDrum.com
Copyright 2011  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.		  Spec Sheet 400SS   	 (Updated February 21, 2011 1:36 PM)	 1
MADE
IN

diameter drum, fit inside the drum
holder. They install easily without tools
and are quickly removed.
Diameter Adaptors for 17.5” (44.5 cm)
diameter or smaller have brackets
at top and bottom of the drum. They
adjust for a drum up to 38” (96.5 cm)
tall.
DIAMETER ADAPTORS
STAINLESS STEEL
DIAMETER ADAPTORS
FITS
DIAMETER
SHIP
WEIGHT
55/30SS-20.5 20” to 20.5” (50.8 to 52.1 cm) 23 Lb. (10.4 kg)
55/30SS-19 18.5” to 19” (47 to 48.3 cm) 24 Lb. (10.9 kg)
55/30SS-17.5 17” to 17.5” (43.2 to 44.5 cm) 35 Lb. (18.9 kg)
55/30SS-16 15.5” to 16” (39.4 to 40.6 cm) 35 Lb. (18.9 kg)
55/30SS-14.5 14” to 14.5” (35.6 to 36.8 cm) 36 Lb. (16.3 kg)
Electric Power Lift & Tilt
Option #110
Hold momentary switch and
lift valve to raise drum. Use